Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9
Chapter 10
Chapter 11

CONTENTS

Introductory
Civil Remedies : The General Remedies

Civil Remedies (Special) : The Public
Liability Insurance Act

Preventive Action Under The Code of
Criminal Procedure, 1973

Prosecutions under the General Criminal
Law : Indian Penal Code

Criminal Law (Special) : Water Poilution
Act

Criminal Law (Special) : Prosecutions
Under The Air Pollution Act

Prosecutions Under Special Law :
Environment Protection Act

Water Pollution Cess
Writs

Water Pollution Cess Act

Pages

3

13

19

22

28

33
36
38






